
Carnegie Mellon School of Drama 3/13/2022

Philip Chosky Theater EFN Weekly Calendar LD: Willem Hinternhoff

Lighting Manager Cell: 305-731-3003 LM: Xotchil Musser 

Week of Week of Jan. 16 - Jan 22
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 16-Jan
Monday 17-Jan
Tuesday 18-Jan
Wednesday 19-Jan
Thursday 20-Jan
Friday 21-Jan Prep 1 4 1
Saturday 22-Jan Meetings 2 3 2
Week Total 7

Week of Week of Jan. 16 - Jan 22
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 23-Jan Prep 1 6 1
Monday 24-Jan Meeting 3 1 3
Tuesday 25-Jan Meeting 3 1 3
Wednesday 26-Jan Plot Review 3 1 3
Thursday 27-Jan Meeting 3 1 3
Friday 28-Jan Prep 3 4 3
Saturday 29-Jan Prep 4 4 3 1
Week Total 18

Week of Jan. 30 - Feb. 5
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes



Carnegie Mellon School of Drama 3/13/2022

Philip Chosky Theater EFN Weekly Calendar LD: Willem Hinternhoff

Lighting Manager Cell: 305-731-3003 LM: Xotchil Musser 
Sunday 30-Jan
Monday 31-Jan Prep 4 4 3 1
Tuesday 1-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Wednesday 2-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Thursday 3-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Friday 4-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Saturday 5-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Week Total 4

Week of Feb. 6 - Feb 12
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 6-Feb
Monday 7-Feb Load In 7 2 1 4
Tuesday 8-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Wednesday 9-Feb Load In 8 3 1 4
Thursday 10-Feb Focus 7 3 4
Friday 11-Feb Focus 7 3 4
Saturday 12-Feb Cueing + Notes 3
Week Total 0

Week of Feb 13 - Feb 19
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 13-Feb
Monday 14-Feb Cueing + Notes 3
Tuesday 15-Feb Tech 2



Carnegie Mellon School of Drama 3/13/2022

Philip Chosky Theater EFN Weekly Calendar LD: Willem Hinternhoff

Lighting Manager Cell: 305-731-3003 LM: Xotchil Musser 
Wednesday 16-Feb Tech 2
Thursday 17-Feb Tech 2
Friday 18-Feb Tech 2
Saturday 19-Feb Dress Rehearsal 2
Week Total 0

Week of Feb 20 - Feb 26
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 20-Feb
Monday 21-Feb Notes 3
Tuesday 22-Feb Dress Rehearsal 2
Wednesday 23-Feb Dress Rehearsal 2
Thursday 24-Feb Preview 2
Friday 25-Feb Performance 1
Saturday 26-Feb Performance 1
Week Total 0

Week of Feb 27 - March 5
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 27-Feb
Monday 28-Feb Performance 1
Tuesday 1-Mar Performance 1
Wednesday 2-Mar Performance 1
Thursday 3-Mar Performance 1
Friday 4-Mar SPRING BREAK



Carnegie Mellon School of Drama 3/13/2022

Philip Chosky Theater EFN Weekly Calendar LD: Willem Hinternhoff

Lighting Manager Cell: 305-731-3003 LM: Xotchil Musser 
Saturday 5-Mar SPRING BREAK
Week Total 0

Week of March 6 - March 12
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 6-Mar SPRING BREAK
Monday 7-Mar SPRING BREAK
Tuesday 8-Mar SPRING BREAK
Wednesday 9-Mar SPRING BREAK
Thursday 10-Mar SPRING BREAK
Friday 11-Mar SPRING BREAK
Saturday 12-Mar SPRING BREAK
Week Total 0

Week of March 13 - March 19
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 13-Mar SPRING BREAK
Monday 14-Mar Notes 3
Tuesday 15-Mar Performance 1
Wednesday 16-Mar Performance 1
Thursday 17-Mar Strike 3
Friday 18-Mar Strike 3
Saturday 19-Mar Post 3
Week Total 0

Week of March 20 - March 26



Carnegie Mellon School of Drama 3/13/2022

Philip Chosky Theater EFN Weekly Calendar LD: Willem Hinternhoff

Lighting Manager Cell: 305-731-3003 LM: Xotchil Musser 
Date Task # People # Hours LM Team Thomas Paid Students Notes
Sunday 20-Mar
Monday 21-Mar Post 3
Tuesday 22-Mar Post 3
Wednesday 23-Mar Post 3
Thursday 24-Mar Post 3
Friday 25-Mar
Saturday 26-Mar
Week Total 0


